90544.0103 Title.

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1378

Page 1, line 10, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 12, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 13, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 16, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 17, replace "November" with "December"

Page 1, line 23, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 24, replace "November" with "December"

Page 2, line 18, replace "July" with "August"

Page 2, line 19, replace "November" with "December"

Renumber accordingly